of 24 Months for the year 2025 and 2026(Recall)

Name of Work

Maintenance and operation of Monumental Indian National flag on the banks of Musi River at Nagole for a period
of 24 Months for the year 2025 and 2026(Recall)

Estimated Contract Value(INR)

1342800.00  ( Thirteen Lakh Forty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Rupees )   

Package number

N/A

Period of Completion/ Delivery Period (in months)

24

Type of Work

Civil Engineering Works

Bidding Type

OPEN

Bid Call (Numbers)

Short Tender Notice - 1st Call

Tender Category

WORKS

Currency Type

(INR)

Default Currency